Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final

Event 800m Ambulant

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 2:14.10 Kaydan Day OT M LOTH
2 2:39.72 Thomas Hogg LD M LOTH
3 2:42.18 Josie Anderson HI F FORV
4 2:44.26 Sean Perella LD M PKDS
5 2:45.38 Mairi Gatherer LD F PKDS
6 2:58.95 Eilidh Fisher PD F HIGH
7 4:03.60 Danny Burrows LD M LOTH

Event 800m WC FR

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 2:59.42 Niamh Currie WC F FIFE
2 3:30.11 Matthew Doig FR M PKDS
3 3:32.99 Kerys Ballard FR F FIFE

Event 100m Pool 7

Wind -0.2

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 14.87 Oscar Bowman LD M WDUN
2 16.24 Nathan Johnston LD M WDUN
3 25.85 Bilal Mohamed LD M TAYS

Event 100m Pool 8

Wind -0.5

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 15.83 Andrew Dunn LD M FIFE
2 17.70 Dylan Donaldson LD M FIFE
317.97 Alfie Campbell LD M AYRS
4 19.09 Ruaridh McGowan LD M AYRS
5 19.65 Freddie Ditchburn LD M AYRS
6 26.19 John Hill LD M AYRS
7 28.96 JJ Hughes LD M AYRS

Event 100m Pool 8

Wind -1.3

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 13.94 William Jack LD M FIFE
2 16.10 Dawoud Murtaza LD M FIFE
317.36 George Kent LD M FIFE
4 18.58 Luca Poli LD M AYRS
521.15 Logan Simpson LD M AYRS

Event 100m Pool 8

Wind -0.5

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 16.76 Austin Smith LD M TAYS
21731 Bradley Furey LD M TAYS
32261 Liam Ramsay LD M TAYS

Event 100m Ambulant

Wind -1.0

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
12991 Dylan Clark LD M HIGH
2 40.07 Kamil Jakubczak LD M HIGH
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final

Event 100m Ambulant

Wind -2.4

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
114.19 Gerard Gontor LD M GLAS
2 15.79 Sam Holtham LD M GLAS
316.32 Finlay Davidson PD M FIFE
4 16.94 Jack McKenzie LD M GLAS
517.31 Rory Urquhart LD M HIGH
6 19.02 Callum Gordon LD M HIGH
7 19.05 Calum MacDonald LD M HIGH
8 19.17 David Craig HI M FORV

Event 100m Ambulant

Wind -2.4

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
113.50 Pearce Vaughan HlI M GLAS
2 13.70 Jay Sneddon LD M FORV
3 13.90 Jordan Stewart LD M FORV
4 14.20 James Bridges LD M LOTH
5 14.50 Thomas Hogg LD M LOTH
6 14.70 Jorden Williamson LD M PKDS
7 15.70 Jack Davis LD M LOTH
8 17.80 Michael Grossart LD M LOTH

Event 100m Ambulant

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 13.90 Amy Davidson LD X FORV

Event 100m Ambulant

Wind +0.3

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
117.27 Charlotte McMillan LD F FORV
218.01 Lucy Cornish LD F LOTH
3 18.23 Ciara Greer LD F GLAS
4 18.56 Ava Beuzelin LD F FORV
519.80 Basia Poplawska LD F LOTH
6 20.35 Gemma Donnachie HI F FORV
7 20.39 Lidya Woldeselassie T35 F GLAS

Event 100m Pool 18 WC FR

Wind -1.7

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 35.03 Jack Scobie FR M PKDS
2 39.59 Rebecca Hunter FR F PKDS
3 1:02.29 Rosie Randall FR F PKDS

Event 100m WC FR

Wind -1.9

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
121.45 Finlay Menzies FR M LOTH
2 23.16 Matthew Doig FR M PKDS
3 27.61 lan Duncan FR M LOTH
4 27.64 Cameron Urquhart FR M FIFE
5 40.80 Michael Johnstone FR M GLAS
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Wednesday 7th June 2023
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event 100m Pool 3
Wind -0.8
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 18.08 Kaya Fleming LD F TAYS
2 18.83 Shannon Rodger LD F TAYS
319.82 Ivy Cargill LD F TAYS
4 22.80 Lucy Jessica Lauder PD F ARBU
Event 100m Pool 3
Wind -0.7
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 15.30 Zoe MacNulty LD F FIFE
2 15.90 REBECCA BURTON LD F DUMGA
3 16.50 ANNIE PICKSTOCK HI F DUMGA
4 17.00 NEIVE JAGIELLA HI F DUMGA
5 17.60 Ava Hamilton HI F TAYS
6 18.80 Ryleigh Ogilvie LD F TAYS
Event 50m Pool 4
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
19.90 Shi Yin Lin LD F GLAS
2 13.10 Cassie McEwan LD F GLAS
3 15.90 Sana Bhaiyat F GLAS
4 16.20 Poppy McFall F GLAS
Event 50m Pool 4
Wind -0.9
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
111.83 Kira McGuinness LD F TAYS
2 12.06 Erin Gardiner LD F TAYS
3 13.19 Fatima El Mkami LD F TAYS
4 14.26 Olivia MacColl PD F ARBU
Event 50m Pool 5
Wind -0.3
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
19.80 THEO NICHOLSON LD F DUMGA
2 9.90 HEIDI HARRISON HI F DUMGA
3 10.00 Emilia Anderson LD F TAYS
4 10.20 Amelia Thomson LD F PKDS
5 10.30 Chloe Black LD F TAYS
6 10.40 Keri MacNicol PD F FIFE
Event 50m Pool 5
Wind +0.0
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
111.24 Sophie Mcfee LD F PKDS
2 11.49 Catherine Greenhowe LD F TAYS
3 11.68 Ellie MacGillivray LD F TAYS
4 13.14 Tyler Williams LD F TAYS
514.17 Nadine Murty PD F WDUN
6 14.40 Kelley Walker HI F TAYS
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event 100m Pool 9
Wind +0.3
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 14.87 HARLEY BLAIR LD M DUMGA
2 15.39 LEWIS CROTHER LD M DUMGA
3 16.24 EUAN HAROLD LD M DUMGA
4 18.16 SAM IRONMONGER LD M DUMGA
Event 100m Pool 9
Wind -1.7
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 14.23 Daniel McDevitt PD M DUMGA
217.61 SAM NISBET LD M DUMGA
3 21.06 Brandon Hollywood LD M AYRS
Event 100m Pool 10
Wind +0.8
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
116.16 Taylor Davidson LD M TAYS
2 16.28 Liam Churches LD M PKDS
317.15 Jude Kidd LD M TAYS
4 17.39 Andrew Moir LD M TAYS
5 18.35 Dylan Black LD M TAYS
Event 100m Pool 10
Wind -0.7
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 14.28 James Neave LD M TAYS
2 14.88 Alfie Brown LD M TAYS
3 15.55 Jayden McLean LD M PKDS
4 15.64 Glieson Gold LD M AYRS
5 16.64 Alan Spark LD M TAYS
6 16.89 Harley Buchanan LD M PKDS
Event 100m Pool 11
Wind -1.0
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 18.63 Erwin Wood LD M TAYS
2 19.89 Kyle Dow LD M TAYS
3 20.12 Mikolaj Gunia HI M TAYS
4 24.41 Adam Milne LD M TAYS
5 24.58 Rory Thompson LD M TAYS
Event 50m Pool 17
Wind -2.2
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
19.26 RHYS PATTERSON LD M DUMGA
2 9.62 Ryan Walker LD M TAYS
39.77 Bradley Thomson LD M TAYS
4 10.11 Logan Troilus LD M HIGH
5 10.44 CONNOR ARMITAGE LD M DUMGA
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event 50m Pool 17
Wind -1.3
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 8.08 SAMUEL MATHISON LD M DUMGA
2 8.29 ZAC DOUGLAS LD M DUMGA
3 8.69 TYLOR ALEXANDER LD M DUMGA
4 9.19 Michael Frew LD M TAYS
59.83 ANDREW BROWN LD M DUMGA
Event 200m Pool 18 WC FR
Wind -0.7
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
11:11.15 Jack Scobie FR M PKDS
2 1:18.38 Rebecca Hunter FR F PKDS
Event 200m WC FR
Wind -1.4
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 40.22 Finlay Menzies FR M LOTH
2 40.52 Lindsay Kaiden FR M FIFE
3 52.79 Cameron Urquhart FR M FIFE
4 53.85 lan Duncan FR M LOTH
5 1:15.38 Michael Johnstone FR M GLAS
Event 200m WC FR
Wind -2.6
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 40.05 Niamh Currie WC F FIFE
2 44.29 Kerys Ballard FR F FIFE
3 45.03 Poppy Smith FR F LOTH
4 45.42 Rachel Weir FR F FIFE
5 49.96 Layla mccloskey FR F GLAS
Event 200m Ambulant
Wind 2.1
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 26.92 Kaydan Day OT M LOTH
2 32.69 Ryan Flynn LD M FORV
3 39.03 Rory Urquhart LD M HIGH
4 40.56 Callum Gordon LD M HIGH
5 40.60 Calum MacDonald LD M HIGH
Event 200m Ambulant
Wind -1.3
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
127.78 Pearce Vaughan HI M GLAS
2 27.97 Gerard Gontor LD M GLAS
3 28.65 Amy Davidson LD X FORV
4 29.09 Jorden Williamson LD M PKDS
5 29.56 Sean Perella LD M PKDS
6 39.32 Jay Sneddon LD M FORV
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Wednesday 7th June 2023
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final

Event 50m Pool 14

Wind +0.2

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
111.54 Sean John Begg LD M GLAS
2 11.76 Tyler Anderson LD M FIFE
3 13.12 Connor Brannan LD M GLAS
4 15.33 Jack Cunningham LD M TAYS

Event 50m Pool 14

Wind -1.1

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 10.25 Ricardo Rostas LD M GLAS
2 10.77 Kyle MacDonald LD M GLAS
3 10.79 Thomas Robertson HI M PKDS
4 11.07 Dylan MacKenzie LD M TAYS
5 13.49 Oliwier Benkowski PD M TAYS
6 18.27 Alexander Watmough PD M HIGH

Event 400m Ambulant

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
159.17 Callum Paterson LD M GLAS
2 1.06.71 Jordan Stewart LD M FORV
3 1:11.40 Sean Perella LD M PKDS
4 1:14.10 Danny Burrows LD M LOTH
5 1:14.58 Mairi Gatherer LD F PKDS
6 1:19.28 Jack Davis LD M LOTH
7 1:19.49 Ryan Flynn LD M FORV

Event 400m WC FR

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 1:31.65 Finlay Menzies FR M LOTH
2 1:36.62 Matthew Doig FR M PKDS
3 2:06.28 lan Duncan FR M LOTH
4 2:44.50 Michael Johnstone FR M GLAS

Event 400m WC FR

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team
1 1:20.60 Niamh Currie WC F FIFE
2 1:30.98 Lindsay Kaiden FR M FIFE
3 1:35.16 Kerys Ballard FR F FIFE
4 1:40.32 Rachel Weir FR F FIFE
5 1:56.12 Layla mccloskey FR F GLAS
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Long Jump Pool 6
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
13.27 Cameron Coyle LD M 76 LOTH 2.93 3.07 3.27
2261 Kai Waddell LD M 60 LOTH 2.60 2.41 2.61
3252 Peter Peacock-Smith LD M 57 LOTH 2.52 1.63 2.30
4 2.45 Ollie Baines LD M 55 ARBU 2.29 2.45 2.13
5231 Jaime Da Cruz Coelho LD M 51 LOTH 1.77 1.73 2.31
6 2.26 Callum Brownlie LD M 50 ARBU 2.05 2.26 2.14
7 2.08 Liam Eason LD M 44 LOTH 1.77 1.67 2.08
8 1.87 Malakai McArthur LD M 37 ARBU 1.29 1.87 1.78
91.82 Kenzie Duffy LD M 35 ARBU 1.82 1.79 1.62
10 1.66 Marty Williams LD M 30 ARBU 1.62 x 1.66
11 1.15 Struan Kinnaird LD M 11 ARBU 1.07 1.15 1.05
12 1.01 Harris Dunn LD M 5 ARBU X 1.00 1.01

Event Long Jump Pool 12

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 4.49 James Laird LD M 95 FIFE 4.05 3.98 4.49
2 355 LOGAN SPIERS LD M 81 DUMGA 3.51 3.55 3.38
33.29 WILLIAM FERGUSON LD M 76 DUMGA 2.66 3.20 3.29
4231 ARCHIE BRANNOCK LD M 51 DUMGA 2.31 1.99 2.22
51.83 Declan Wilson LD M 36 AYRS 1.35 1.46 1.83

Event Stand LJ Pool 13

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.28 Scott Curran LD M 66 TAYS 1.23 1.28 1.25
2 0.90 Nathan Smiles PD M 46 HIGH 0.79 0.89 0.90
3 0.86 Thomas Henderson LD M 44 GLAS 0.86 0.69 0.32
4 0.79 Anthony Fullerton LD M 39 GLAS 0.79 0.68 0.67
5 0.62 Christopher Campbell HI M 28 ARBU 0.62 0.40 0.52
6 0.60 Kristian Montiel LD M 27 LOTH 0.30 0.54 0.60
7 0.50 Alexander Ellis LD M 20 ARBU 0.50 0.38 0.31
8 0.49 Kyle diamond PD M 19 ARBU 0.44 0.47 0.49
9 0.45 Jude Clyde LD M 16 GLAS 0.30 0.45 0.16
10 0.27 Kieran Fullerton LD M 2 GLAS 0.15 0.27 0.24
11 0.25 Jay McGlynn LD M 1 WDUN 0.15 0.25 0.19
12 0.21 Alexander Watmough PD M 0 HIGH 0.20 0.19 0.21
Event Stand LJ Pool 14
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.10 Tyler Anderson LD M 57 FIFE 0.92 0.89 1.10
2 1.00 Kyle MacDonald LD M 52 GLAS 0.66 0.87 1.00
3091 Thomas Robertson HI M 47 PKDS 0.90 0.89 0.91
4 0.88 Sean John Begg LD M 45 GLAS 0.88 0.48 0.65
50.77 Jack Cunningham LD M 38 TAYS 0.68 0.77 0.70
6 0.66 Ricardo Rostas LD M 31 GLAS 0.66 0.51 0.52
7 0.65 Laurence  Brown LD M 30 LOTH 0.57 0.60 0.65
8 0.57 Oliwier Benkowski PD M 25 TAYS 0.48 0.52 0.57
9 0.45 Connor Brannan LD M 16 GLAS 0.43 0.45 0.33
10 0.39 Dylan MacKenzie LD M 11 TAYS 0.39 0.26 0.30
- o .’

Sport



Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final

Event Long Jump Pool 9

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team Rl R2 R3
14.05 Leon Robertson LD M 90 TAYS 3.63 4.01 4.05
2 3.80 DANIEL MCDEVITT PD M 86 DUMGA 3.39 3.80 3.63
3 3.50 HARLEY BLAIR LD M 80 DUMGA 3.50 3.45 3.44
4 3.27 EUAN HAROLD LD M 76 DUMGA 2.81 2.90 3.27
5278 SAM NISBET LD M 64 DUMGA 2.51 2.78 2.08
6 2.44 SAM IRONMONGER LD M 55 DUMGA 2.29 2.44 2.19
7 2.38 LEWIS CROTHER LD M 53 DUMGA 1.68 2.02 2.38
8 1.70 Brandon Hollywood LD M 31 AYRS 1.22 1.00 1.70

Event Long Jump Pool 10

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 4.09 James Neave LD M 90 TAYS 3.69 4.09 3.94
2 3.28 Glieson Gold LD M 76 AYRS 3.09 3.28 3.26
33.27 Jayden McLean LD M 76 PKDS  3.23 3.13 3.27
4 3.20 Harley Buchanan LD M 74 PKDS 3.14 3.14 3.20
5 3.13 Alfie Brown LD M 73 TAYS 2.62 2.87 3.13
6 2.80 Liam Churches LD M 65 PKDS 2.80 2.60 2.66
7 2.50 Jude Kidd LD M 57 TAYS 2.06 2.14 2.50
8 2.49 Andrew Moir LD M 56 TAYS 2.30 2.49 2.40
9221 Taylor Davidson LD M 48 TAYS 2.16 2.18 2.21
10 2.03 Dylan Black LD M 42 TAYS 1.68 1.70 2.03
11 1.90 Alan Spark LD M 38 TAYS X 1.56 1.90
Event Long Jump Pool 11
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1257 Erwin Wood LD M 58 TAYS 2.25 2.57 2.03
2 1.83 Kyle Dow LD M 36 TAYS 1.83 x 1.80
3 1.50 Mikolaj Gunia HI M 24 TAYS 1.50 1.22 1.48
41.19 Adam Milne LD M 12 TAYS 1.10 1.19 1.06
51.02 Rory Thompson LD M 5 TAYS 1.02 1.01 1.00
Event Stand LJ Pool 17
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.65 TYLOR ALEXANDER LD M 82 DUMGA 1.59 1.65 1.63
2 1.62 SAMUEL MATHISON LD M 81 DUMGA 1.59 1.62 151
3 1.56 ZAC DOUGLAS LD M 78 DUMGA 1.56 1.55 1.52
4 1.32 Logan Troilus LD M 68 HIGH 1.10 1.32 1.32
51.31 RHYS PATTERSON LD M 68 DUMGA 1.23 1.30 1.31
6 1.25 ANDREW BROWN LD M 65 DUMGA 1.19 1.16 1.25
7 1.04 Ryan Walker LD M 54 TAYS 1.01 1.04 1.02
8 1.00 Bradley Thomson LD M 52 TAYS 0.88 1.00 0.96
9 0.95 CONNOR ARMITAGE LD M 49 DUMGA 0.90 0.94 0.95
10 0.89 Michael Frew LD M 45 TAYS 0.89 0.51 0.79
Event Long Jump Pool 1
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1270 Lisa Wilson LD F 62 ARBU 2.31 2.27 2.70
21.79 Ellie Cheetham LD F 34 ARBU 1.79 x 1.79
3157 Eleanor Brooker LD F 27 ARBU 1.27 1.28 1.57
4 1.50 Rhiyanna  Stevely LD F 24 ARBU 1.19 1.35 1.50
5 1.50 Lily Moore LD F 24 ARBU 1.13 x 1.50
6 1.40 Danielle Ashworth HI F 20 ARBU 1.05 1.39 1.40
7 1.33 Evie MacDonald LD F 18 ARBU 1.33 x 1.11
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Long Jump Pool 2
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1226 Ruby McDonald LD F 50 FIFE 2.26 2.07 2.20
2222 Laura Steel LD F 48 WDUN 2.11 2.22 1.99
3222 Lily Kerr LD F 48 WDUN 2.22 x 1.81
4 1.94 Mollie-Rose Shields LD F 39 WDUN 1.04 1.91 1.94
51.74 Elise Rowlands LD F 33 TAYS 1.06 x 1.74

Event Long Jump Pool 3

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1341 ANNIE PICKSTOCK HI F 79 DUMGA 3.36 3.41 2.37
2 3.08 REBECCA BURTON LD F 71 DUMGA 3.08 3.00 2.94
3292 Zoe MacNulty LD F 68 FIFE 2.60 2.86 2.92
4 2.48 NEIVE JAGIELLA HI F 56 DUMGA 2.46 x 2.48
52.48 Ryleigh Ogilvie LD F 56 TAYS 2.01 2.48 2.16
6 2.48 Ava Hamilton HI F 56 TAYS 2.48 1.75 1.65
7 1.96 Shannon Rodger LD F 40 TAYS 1.96 x 1.63
8 1.90 Kaya Fleming LD F 38 TAYS 190 1.14 1.16
9 1.76 Ivy Cargill LD F 33 TAYS 1.10 1.76 x

10 1.02 Lucy Jessica Lauder PD F 5 ARBU 1.02 0.91 1.00

Event Stand LJ Pool 4

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.22 Erin Gardiner LD F 63 TAYS 1.22 0.60 0.65
21.18 Amelia Thomson LD F 61 PKDS 1.18 1.15 1.05
31.15 Shi Yin Lin LD F 60 GLAS 0.95 0.84 1.15
4 1.09 Kira McGuinness LD F 57 TAYS 1.09 1.06 1.07
50.89 Keri MacNicol PD F 45 FIFE 0.87 0.89 0.77
6 0.83 Cassie McEwan LD F 42 GLAS 0.67 0.83 0.82
7 0.62 Olivia MacColl PD F 28 ARBU 0.41 0.62 0.49
8 0.55 Fatima El Mkami LD F 23 TAYS 0.45 0.41 0.55
9041 Sana Bhaiyat F 13 GLAS 0.41 0.23 0.25
10 0.37 Poppy McFall F 10 GLAS 0.37 0.30 0.19
Event Stand LJ Pool 5
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.75 THEO NICHOLSON LD F 85 DUMGA 1.52 1.73 1.75
2 1.15 Emilia Anderson LD F 60 TAYS 1.02 0.84 1.15
31.09 Kyla Buchan F 57 GLAS 0.91 1.09 1.09
4 1.08 Chloe Black LD F 56 TAYS 1.04 1.08 1.05
51.05 HEIDI HARRISON HI F 54 DUMGA 1.05 1.02 0.99
6 1.01 Ellie MacGillivray LD F 52 TAYS 1.00 0.98 1.01
7 0.99 Catherine  Greenhowe LD F 51 TAYS 0.99 0.76 0.82
8 0.82 Nadine Murty PD F 41 WDUN 0.82 0.75 0.74
9 0.82 Sophie Mcfee LD F 41 PKDS 0.82 0.71 0.65
10 0.75 Tyler Williams LD F 37 TAYS 0.75 0.73 0.71
11 0.52 Kelley Walker HI F 21 TAYS 0.52 0.46 0.23
Event Long Jump Pool 7
Event Id F33
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1294 Oscar Bowman LD M 68 WDUN 2.94 2.79 2.78
2 2.09 Nathan Johnston LD M 44 WDUN 1.50 1.59 2.09
31.78 Bilal Mohamed LD M 34 TAYS 1.75 1.57 1.78
4 1.09 T-Jay Lindsay LD M 8 AYRS 1.02 1.09 1.06
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Long Jump Pool 8
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team Rl R2 R3
1 3.65 William Jack LD M 83 FIFE 3.25 3.65 3.60
2312 Austin Smith LD M 72 TAYS  3.12 3.03 3.02
32.83 Dylan Donaldson LD M 65 FIFE 2.40 2.53 2.83
4 2.80 Dawoud Murtaza LD M 65 FIFE 2.53 2.80 2.36
5279 Bradley Furey LD M 64 TAYS 2.79 2.65 2.30
6 2.71 George Kent LD M 62 FIFE 2.70 2.33 2.71
7 2.60 Andrew Dunn LD M 59 FIFE 2.15 2.59 2.60
8 2.50 Alfie Campbell LD M 57 AYRS 2.31 2.20 2.50
9 2.15 Freddie Ditchburn LD M 46 AYRS 1.66 2.15 1.97
10 2.00 Luca Poli LD M 41 AYRS 1.45 1.71 2.00
11 1.65 Ruaridh McGowan LD M 29 AYRS 1.20 1.65 1.60
12 1.64 Logan Simpson LD M 29 AYRS 143 1.64 1.64
13 1.53 JJ Hughes LD M 25 AYRS 1.20 1.32 1.53
14 1.39 Liam Ramsay LD M 20 TAYS 1.30 1.17 1.39
15 0.87 John Hill LD M 0 AYRS 0.87 0.76 0.57

Event Stand LJ Pool 15

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11.25 Saul Christison LD M 65 TAYS 1.08 1.25 1.25
2 1.10 KABIR RASUL LD M 57 DUMGA 0.92 0.95 1.10
31.02 Declan Mitchell LD M 53 TAYS 0.92 1.02 0.79
41.02 Mark Thompson LD M 53 TAYS 0.64 0.85 1.02
5 0.89 Oliver Bosch HI M 45 TAYS 0.83 0.89 0.86
6 0.84 Reece O'Rourke LD M 42 TAYS 0.58 0.84 0.83
7 0.61 Finlay Ewart PD M 27 PKDS 0.61 0.55 0.54
Event Stand LJ Pool 16
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1161 DANNY KYLE LD M 80 DUMGA 1.32 1.31 1.61
2 1.42 JAMES FARRALL LD M 73 DUMGA 1.42 1.23 1.39
31.17 Cameron Cowen LD M 61 PKDS 1.08 1.17 0.96
4 1.12 LARSSON LYNN LD M 58 DUMGA 1.10 1.12 1.01
50.99 Frazer Hutchison LD M 51 PKDS 0.92 0.99 0.87
6 0.92 Owen McGuckin LD M 47 TAYS 0.90 0.89 0.92
7 0.71 Graeme McFadzean Hl M 34 PKDS 0.54 0.65 0.71
Event Long Jump Ambulant
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team R1 R2 R3
1470 Callum Paterson LD M GLAS 4.63 4.70 p
2451 Thomas Hogg LD M LOTH 4.36 x 4.51
3381 Gerard Gontor LD M GLAS 3.54 351 381
4 3.58 Pearce Vaughan HI M GLAS 3.33 x 3.58
53.33 Sam Holtham LD M GLAS X 2.79 3.33
6 3.32 Jack Davis LD M LOTH X X 3.32
7 3.29 Eilidh Fisher PD F HIGH 3.29 3.11 3.28
8 3.15 Carol Ball LD F HIGH 2.71 2.83 3.15
9 3.11 Josie Anderson HlI F FORV X 3.03 3.11
10 2.67 Callum Gordon LD M HIGH 2.37 2.67 2.62
11 2.49 Lucy Cornish LD F LOTH 2.26 2.30 2.49
12 2.41 Basia Poplawska LD F LOTH 1.91 241 x
13 2.20 Erin MacDougall LD F FORV 2.10 2.19 2.20
14 2.10 Ciara Greer LD F GLAS X X 2.10
15 2.04 Lidya Woldeselassie T35 F GLAS 1.22 1.02 2.04
- o .’

Sport



Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Shot Pool 1 2.72kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
16.28 Lisa Wilson LD F 72 ARBU 5.03 5.14 6.28
2 4.80 Rhiyanna Stevely LD F 57 ARBU 3.73 4.80 4.60
34.40 Eleanor Brooker LD F 53 ARBU 411 4.40 4.08
4 3.88 Ellie Cheetham LD F 46 ARBU 3.22 359 3.88
53.33 Danielle Ashworth HI F 39 ARBU X X 3.33
6 3.14 Lily Moore LD F 37 ARBU 1.69 275 3.14
7 2.87 Wiktoria Kacaba LD F 33 LOTH 2.18 2.87 2.69
8 2.36 Evie MacDonald LD F 26 ARBU 1.76 156 2.36
Event Shot Pool 2 3kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1573 Ruby McDonald LD F 67 FIFE 571 5.60 5.73
2 4.85 Laura Steel LD F 58 WDUN 3.61 4.30 4.85
34.15 Lily Kerr LD F 50 WDUN 355 3.76 4.15
4 3.95 Mollie-Rose Shields LD F 47 WDUN 299 3.32 3.95
5 3.36 Elise Rowlands LD F 40 TAYS 256 x 3.36
Event Shot Pool 3 3kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 6.55 REBECCA BURTON LD F 75 DUMGA 6.55 6.35 6.22
2 5.86 NEIVE JAGIELLA HI F 68 DUMGA 5.40 5.86 5.26
35.83 ANNIE PICKSTOCK HI F 68 DUMGA 5.05 5.66 5.83
4 4.60 Zoe MacNulty LD F 55 FIFE 460 3.65 4.25
5418 Shannon Rodger LD F 50 TAYS 3.34 418 3.72
6 3.91 Ava Hamilton HI F 47 TAYS X 3.10 3.91
7 341 Lucy Jessica Lauder PD  F 40 ARBU 341 3.37 3.30
8 3.13 Ryleigh Ogilvie LD F 36 TAYS 230 3.13 2.86
9 2.76 Kaya Fleming LD F 31 TAYS 221 276 2.46
10 2.51 vy Cargill LD F 28 TAYS 211 211 251
Event Softball Pool 4
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
11321 Shi Yin Lin LD F 57 GLAS 13.21 12.21 10.38
21261 Erin Gardiner LD F 54 TAYS 9.93 575 1261
310.28 Sana Bhaiyat F 44 GLAS 10.28 3.15 3.09
4 9.90 Kira McGuinness LD F 42 TAYS 9.90 7.82 8.66
5 8.18 Fatima El Mkami LD F 34 TAYS 748 7.95 8.18
6 5.08 Cassie McEwan LD F 17 GLAS 5,08 4.11 4.42
7 5.08 Olivia MacColl PD F 17 ARBU 5.08 4.12 3.90
8 4.09 Poppy McFall F 11 GLAS 2.78 2.23 4.09
Event Softball Pool 5
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
114.34 HEIDI HARRISON HI F 61 DUMGA 12.75 11.58 14.34
2 11.90 Chloe Black LD F 51 TAYS 11.37 9.26 11.90
3 9.63 Catherine Greenhowe LD F 41 TAYS 8.36 9.63 8.03
49.17 Tyler Williams LD F 39 TAYS 9.17 8.94 8.29
5914 Amelia Thomson LD F 38 PKDS 9.14 7.96 8.35
6 8.94 Ellie MacGillivray LD F 37 TAYS 8.36 7.76 8.94
7 8.26 Kelley Walker HI F 34 TAYS 8.26 5.44 477
8 7.57 Keri MacNicol PD F 30 FIFE 757 6.89 6.85
9 753 Nadine Murty PD F 30 WDUN 6.17 7.53 7.26
10 7.45 Emilia Anderson LD F 30 TAYS 7.33 7.45 3.19
11 7.41 THEO NICHOLSON LD F 30 DUMGA 7.41 7.30 7.39
12 4.93 Sophie Mcfee LD F 16 PKDS 4.86 4.93 4.62
- o ./
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final

Event Javelin Ambulant

Pos Perf First Last Gender Team R1 R2 R3
118.31 Finlay Davidson PD M FIFE 17.46 14.15 18.31
2 17.63 David Noble LD M PKDS 17.63 16.85 15.97
3 14.40 Louis Sneddon LD M FORV 14.19 x 14.40
412.24 James Bridges LD M LOTH 12.24 10.58 10.41

Event Shot Pool 7 3kg

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
15.05 Nathan Johnston LD M 60 WDUN 4.62 4.85 5.05
2 4.08 Oscar Bowman LD M 49 WDUN 3.62 3.71 4.08
3 3.77 Bilal Mohamed LD M 45 TAYS 3.65 3.77 3.67
4 3.73 T-Jay Lindsay LD M 44 AYRS 3.35 3.73 3.8

Event Shot Pool 8 3kg

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
17.34 George Kent LD M 81 FIFE 7.34 6.72 6.69
2714 William Jack LD M 79 FIFE 714 x 6.59
3714 Dawoud Murtaza LD M 79 FIFE 6.35 6.50 7.14
4 7.08 Bradley Furey LD M 79 TAYS 7.08 6.91 7.05
55.93 Andrew Dunn LD M 69 FIFE 520 556 5.93
6 5.83 Liam Ramsay LD M 68 TAYS 583 541 550
7 5.59 Austin Smith LD M 65 TAYS 540 559 550
8 5.55 Alfie Campbell LD M 65 AYRS 5.16 5.35 555
9 5.26 Ruaridh McGowan LD M 62 AYRS 5.23 5.13 5.26

10 5.07 Dylan Donaldson LD M 60 FIFE 462 4.75 5.07
11 3.74 JJ Hughes LD M 44 AYRS 3.39 3.74 3.45
12 3.43 Logan Simpson LD M 40 AYRS 343 310 2.73
13 3.37 Freddie Ditchburn LD M 40 AYRS X 3.37 3.30
14 2.46 Luca Poli LD M 27 AYRS 232 246 225
15 1.33 John Hill LD M 10 AYRS 1.28 1.33 1.32

Event Softball Pool 15

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 22.06 Declan Mitchell LD M 86 TAYS 22.06 19.56 20.53
2 12.46 Finlay Ewart PD M 54 PKDS 7.37 12.46 12.27
312.29 Mark Thompson LD M 53 TAYS 12.23 12.29 11.88
411.82 Saul Christison LD M 51 TAYS 11.82 7.48 9.12
51161 Reece O'Rourke LD M 50 TAYS 596 9.90 1161
6 9.59 Oliver Bosch HI M 41 TAYS 753 959 7.70
7 7.48 KABIR RASUL LD M 30 DUMGA 7.48 7.16 6.59

Event Softball Pool 16

Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 30.45 Cameron Cowen LD M 100 PKDS X 30.45 26.46
2 25.20 JAMES FARRALL LD M 93 DUMGA x 22.53 25.20
321.74 LARSSON LYNN LD M 85 DUMGA 19.98 20.15 21.74
4 16.29 Frazer Hutchison LD M 69 PKDS 15.57 14.02 16.29
511.78 Owen McGuckin LD M 51 TAYS 11.78 8.48 8.23
6 11.45 DANNY KYLE LD M 49 DUMGA 6.86 11.45 7.88
7 8.61 Graeme McFadzean HlI M 36 PKDS 7.70 7.84 861

- o ./
Scottish Disqbi]ify SCOttIShB.th'@tICS /"

Sport



Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Shot Pool 6 4kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
16.89 Jaime Da Cruz Coelho LD M 77 LOTH X 583 6.89
2 6.67 Liam Eason LD M 76 LOTH X 546 6.67
3 6.36 Peter Peacock-Smith LD M 73 LOTH 6.14 589 6.36
4 6.32 Kai Waddell LD M 72 LOTH 525 6.32 6.29
55.70 Cameron Coyle LD M 67 LOTH 565 495 5.70
6 5.02 Kenzie Duffy LD M 60 ARBU 463 5.02 4.59
7 4.09 Callum Brownlie LD M 49 ARBU 3.30 4.09 381
8 4.00 Ollie Baines LD M 48 ARBU 350 4.00 3.70
9 3.99 Struan Kinnaird LD M 48 ARBU 3.72 397 3.99
10 3.89 Malakai McArthur LD M 46 ARBU 3.34 389 374
11 3.07 Marty Williams LD M 36 ARBU 258 3.07 272
12 2.73 Harris Dunn LD M 31 ARBU 2.39 258 273
Event Shot Pool 12 4kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
18.01 James Laird LD M 86 FIFE 7.68 8.01 7.03
2 7.44 WILLIAM FERGUSON LD M 82 DUMGA 6.16 6.95 7.44
3 6.50 LOGAN SPIERS LD M 74 DUMGA 5.66 5.89 6.50
4 555 ARCHIE BRANNOCK LD M 65 DUMGA 452 555 4.98
55.43 Declan Wilson LD M 64 AYRS 5,00 5.26 5.43
Event Softball Pool 13
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 16.36 Thomas Henderson LD M 69 GLAS 7.58 10.58 16.36
2 15.96 Anthony Fullerton LD M 68 GLAS 11.18 11.72 15.96
3 15.14 Nathan Smiles PD M 65 HIGH 15.14 x 12.66
4 11.90 Kyle diamond PD M 51 ARBU 751 1190 11.26
5 11.26 Kyla Buchan F 48 GLAS 7.79 11.26 10.01
6 10.36 Scott Curran LD M 44 TAYS 10.36 8.19 9.00
7 8.60 Kristian Montiel LD M 36 LOTH 750 8.60 5.93
8 8.24 Alexander  Watmough PD M 34 HIGH 6.24 8.24 7.50
9 561 Christopher Campbell HI M 20 ARBU 561 396 3.98
10 4.39 Jay McGlynn LD M 13 WDUN 3.83 x 4.39
11 3.27 Kieran Fullerton LD M 6 GLAS 2.02 3.00 3.27
12 2.71 Jude Clyde LD M 3 GLAS 237 271 259
13 1.88 Alexander  Ellis LD M 0 ARBU 159 1.88 1.60
Event Softball Pool 14
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 14.49 Dylan MacKenzie LD M 62 TAYS 10.88 14.49 x
2 14.47 Kyle MacDonald LD M 62 GLAS 8.84 10.96 14.47
312.76 Sean John Begg LD M 55 GLAS 9.86 12.76 10.73
4 12.41 Oliwier Benkowski PD M 54 TAYS 10.33 12.41 9.99
5 10.64 Tyler Anderson LD M 46 FIFE 748 7.86 10.64
6 9.77 Ricardo Rostas LD M 41 GLAS 721 977 x
7 8.67 Laurence Brown LD M 36 LOTH 8.67 849 851
8 8.00 Thomas Robertson HI M 33 PKDS 6.50 8.00 7.38
9 6.63 Jack Cunningham LD M 25 TAYS 6.43 6.59 6.63
10 6.35 Connor Brannan LD M 24 GLAS 6.35 5.88 6.14
Event Discus Ambulant
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team R1 R2 R3
1 19.85 Finlay Davidson PD M FIFE 18.87 19.85 x
2 18.95 Kyle Ferguson LD M SLAN 17.18 18.13 18.95
3 17.98 David Noble LD M PKDS 17.98 16.56 x
4 17.89 Kaydan Day OT M LOTH 17.53 15.12 17.89
514.72 Lidya Woldeselassie T35 F GLAS 13.47 14.72 x
6 13.08 James Bridges LD M LOTH 9.47 11.61 13.08
7 9.42 Jamie Blackhall LD M LOTH X 9.11 942
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Event Shot Pool 9 4kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
17.33 Leon Robertson LD M 81 TAYS 6.38 7.33 7.24
2 7.18 HARLEY BLAIR LD M 80 DUMGA 5.29 524 7.18
3 6.66 DANIEL MCDEVITT PD M 75 DUMGA 6.66 6.37 5.75
4 6.22 LEWIS CROTHER LD M 72 DUMGA 5.75 590 6.22
5 5.87 EUAN HAROLD LD M 68 DUMGA 4.70 5.15 5.87
6 5.32 SAM IRONMONGER LD M 63 DUMGA 4.89 5.02 5.32
7 5.20 SAM NISBET LD M 61 DUMGA 5.07 5.09 5.20
8 2.59 Brandon Hollywood LD M 29 AYRS 246 259 243
Event Shot Pool 10 4kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1711 Taylor Davidson LD M 79 TAYS 6.09 6.66 7.11
2 6.44 Alfie Brown LD M 74 TAYS 6.44 6.38 x
36.37 Glieson Gold LD M 73 AYRS 591 6.37 6.27
4 6.21 Jude Kidd LD M 71 TAYS 6.21 6.18 6.11
56.12 Jayden McLean LD M 71 PKDS 6.12 5.32 581
6 5.73 Harley Buchanan LD M 67 PKDS 573 512 571
7 5.36 James Neave LD M 63 TAYS 486 5.36 x
8 5.23 Dylan Black LD M 62 TAYS 5.23 459 472
9521 Liam Churches LD M 62 PKDS 516 5.21 4.69
10 4.88 Andrew Moir LD M 58 TAYS 488 4.23 4.39
11 3.48 Alan Spark LD M 41 TAYS 291 3.15 348
Event Shot Pool 11 4kg
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
15.80 Mikolaj Gunia HlI M 68 TAYS 484 4.39 5.80
2 4.88 Adam Milne LD M 58 TAYS 4,01 3.71 4.88
3413 Kyle Dow LD M 49 TAYS 3.37 4.13 4.03
4 3.29 Erwin Wood LD M 39 TAYS 294 3.04 3.29
5263 Rory Thompson LD M 30 TAYS 1.92 263 2.28
Event Softball Pool 17
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1 30.94 TYLOR ALEXANDER LD M 100 DUMGA 28.24 30.94 24.18
2 23.33 ANDREW BROWN LD M 89 DUMGA 17.44 18.42 23.33
3 20.70 Ryan Walker LD M 83 TAYS 20.57 20.70 18.09
4 19.73 ZAC DOUGLAS LD M 80 DUMGA x 19.73 17.86
5 18.74 CONNOR ARMITAGE LD M 77 DUMGA 14.45 18.74 17.21
6 15.79 RHYS PATTERSON LD M 67 DUMGA 14.92 15.79 14.16
7 13.98 SAMUEL MATHISON LD M 60 DUMGA x X 13.98
8 13.32 Logan Troilus LD M 57 HIGH 10.47 12.22 13.32
9 10.68 Bradley Thomson LD M 46 TAYS 9.83 10.68 8.63
10 7.11 Michael Frew LD M 28 TAYS 711 4.88 4.88
Event Seat Discus Pool 18
Pos Perf First Last Gender Pts Team R1 R2 R3
1513 Rebecca Hunter FR F 61 PKDS 4,28 5.13
2 1.03 Rosie Randall FR F 5 PKDS 1.03 0.30
Event Shot Ambulant
Pos Perf First Last Gender Team R1 R2 R3
18.71 Louis Sneddon LD M FORV 7.87 826 8.71
2733 Kyle Ferguson LD M SLAN 6.26 599 7.33
37.08 Michael Grossart LD M LOTH 7.08 575 6.71
4 6.55 David Craig Hl M FORV 6.55 553 5.83
5 5.89 Jamie Blackhall LD M LOTH 589 5.02 5.44
6 5.70 Carol Ball LD F HIGH 570 5.49 5.48
7 5.65 Andie Carruthers LD F FORV 497 565 5.58
8 5.51 Rory Urquhart LD M HIGH 496 5.09 551
9 4.35 Rebekah Dunsmore LD F FORV 4,02 x 4.35
10 2.67 Dylan Clark LD M HIGH 226 249 267
11 2.01 Kamil Jakubczak LD M HIGH 1.62 201 x
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Pos First Last Branch Total SP LJ 100
1 Lisa Wilson LD Argyle and Bute 229 72 62 95
2 Eleanor Brooker LD Argyle and Bute 172 53 27 92
3 Rhiyanna  Stevely LD Argyle and Bute 167 57 24 86
4 Ellie Cheetham LD Argyle and Bute 167 46 34 87
5 Danielle Ashworth HI Argyle and Bute 151 39 20 92
6 Lily Moore LD Argyle and Bute 143 37 24 82
7 Wiktoria Kacaba LD Lothian 127 33 0 94
8 Evie MacDonald LD Argyle and Bute 71 26 18 27
Pos First Last Branch Total SP LJ 100
1 Ruby McDonald LD Fife 208 67 50 91
2 Laura Steel LD West Dunbartonshire 194 58 48 88
3 Lily Kerr LD West Dunbartonshire 191 50 48 093
4 Mollie-Rose Shields LD West Dunbartonshire 172 47 39 86
5 Elise Rowlands LD Tayside 159 40 33 86
Amber Thomson LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Jade Sturrock LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Pos First Last Branch Total SP LJ 100
1 REBECCA BURTON LD Dumfries and Galloway 241 75 71 95
2 ANNIE PICKSTOCK HI Dumfries and Galloway 241 68 79 94
3 Zoe MacNulty LD Fife 219 55 68 96
4 NEIVE JAGIELLA HI Dumfries and Galloway 217 68 56 93
5 Ava Hamilton HI Tayside 195 47 56 92
6 Ryleigh Ogilvie LD Tayside 181 36 56 89
7 Shannon Rodger LD Tayside 179 50 40 89
8 Kaya Fleming LD Tayside 160 31 38 91
9 lvy Cargill LD Tayside 148 28 33 87
10 Lucy Jessica Lauder PD Argyle and Bute 124 40 5 79
Kirsty McGregor Hl Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Pos First Last Branch Total JT LJ 50
1 Shi Yin Lin LD Glasgow 214 57 60 97
2 Erin Gardiner LD Tayside 210 54 63 93
3 Kira McGuinness LD Tayside 192 42 57 93
4 Cassie McEwan LD Glasgow 149 17 42 90
5 Fatima El Mkami LD Tayside 147 34 23 90
6 Sana Bhaiyat Glasgow 139 44 13 82
7 Olivia MacColl PD Argyle and Bute 132 17 28 87
8 Poppy McFall Glasgow 101 11 10 80
9 Amelia Thomson LD Perth and Kinross 61 0 61 O
10 Keri MacNicol PD Fife 45 0 45 O
Daisy Dickson LD Perth and Kinross 0O 0 0 O
- o .’
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Pos First
1 THEO
2 HEIDI
3 Chloe
4 Emilia
5 Catherine
6 Ellie
7 Tyler
8 Nadine
9 Sophie

10 Kelley
11 Amelia
12 Keri
13 Kyla

Pos First

1 Ollie

2 Callum

3 Kenzie

4 Malakai

5 Marty

6 Struan
Jaime
Liam
Cameron
Peter
Harris
Kai

Pos First
1 Oscar
2 Nathan
3 Bilal
T-Jay
Kyla
Ciaran

Scottish Disability
Sport

RESULTS
Last Branch
NICHOLSON LD Dumfries and Galloway
HARRISON HI Dumfries and Galloway
Black LD Tayside

Anderson LD
Greenhowe LD
MacGillivray LD
Williams LD
Murty PD
Mcfee LD
Walker HI
Thomson LD
MacNicol PD
Buchan

Last

Baines LD
Brownlie LD
Duffy LD
McArthur LD
Williams LD
Kinnaird LD

Da Cruz Coelho LD

Eason LD
Coyle LD

Peacock-Smith LD

Dunn LD
Waddell LD

Last
Bowman LD
Johnston LD
Mohamed LD
Lindsay LD
Buchan
Lutton LD
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Tayside

Tayside

Tayside

West Dunbartonshire
Perth and Kinross
Tayside

Perth and Kinross
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Glasgow
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Argyle and Bute
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Lothian
Lothian
Lothian
Lothian
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Lothian

Branch

West Dunbartonshire
West Dunbartonshire
Tayside

Ayrshire

Glasgow

Tayside
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2023 SDSJun Results Final
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Wednesday 7th June 2023

Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships

Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Pos First Last Branch Total SP LJ 100
1 William Jack LD Fife 259 79 83 97
2 Dawoud Murtaza LD Fife 238 79 65 94
3 George Kent LD Fife 235 81 62 92
4 Andrew Dunn LD Fife 223 69 59 95
5 Dylan Donaldson LD Fife 217 60 65 92
6 Alfie Campbell LD Ayrshire 213 65 57 91
7 Ruaridh McGowan LD Ayrshire 180 62 29 89
8 Freddie Ditchburn LD Ayrshire 173 40 46 87
9 Luca Poli LD Ayrshire 158 27 41 90
10 Logan Simpson LD Ayrshire 153 40 29 84
11 33 Hughes LD Ayrshire 128 44 25 59
12 John Hill LD Ayrshire 79 10 O 69
Bradley Furey LD Tayside 0 79 64 92
David Torrance LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Austin Smith LD Tayside 0 65 72 93
Liam Ramsay LD Tayside 0O 68 20 80
Pos First Last Branch Total LJ SP 100
1 DANIEL MCDEVITT PD Dumfries and Galloway 258 86 75 97
2 HARLEY BLAIR LD Dumfries and Galloway 256 80 80 96
3 EUAN HAROLD LD Dumfries and Galloway 238 76 68 94
4 LEWIS CROTHER LD Dumfries and Galloway 220 53 72 95
5 SAM NISBET LD Dumfries and Galloway 217 64 61 92
6 SAM IRONMONGER LD Dumfries and Galloway 209 55 63 91
7 Leon Robertson LD Tayside 171 90 81 O
Brandon Hollywood LD Ayrshire 144 31 29 84
Theo Bowman LD Tayside 0O 0 o0 o
Pos First Last Branch Total LI SP 100
1 James Neave LD Tayside 250 90 63 97
2 Glieson Gold LD Ayrshire 244 76 73 95
3 Alfie Brown LD Tayside 243 73 74 96
4 Jayden McLean LD Perth and Kinross 242 76 71 95
5 Harley Buchanan LD Perth and Kinross 234 74 67 93
6 Jude Kidd LD Tayside 221 57 71 93
7 Liam Churches LD Perth and Kinross 221 65 62 94
8 Taylor Davidson LD Tayside 221 48 79 94
9 Andrew Moir LD Tayside 206 56 58 92
10 Dylan Black LD Tayside 194 42 62 90
11 Alan Spark LD Tayside 172 38 41 093
Pos First Last Branch Total LJ SP 100
1 Erwin Wood LD Tayside 187 58 39 90
2 Mikolaj Gunia HI Tayside 178 24 68 86
3 Kyle Dow LD Tayside 172 36 49 87
4 Adam Milne LD Tayside 145 12 58 75
5 Rory Thompson LD Tayside 109 5 30 74
Adam Parkin LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Josh Smith LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
Jack Homan LD Tayside 0O 0 0 o
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Pos First
1 James
2 WILLIAM
3 LOGAN
4 ARCHIE
5 Declan

Pos First
1 Scott
2 Thomas
3 Nathan
4 Kyle
5 Kyla

6 Christopher
7 Alexander
8 Alexander

9 Ben
10 Jude
11 Kieran
12 Jay
Anthony
Kristian

Pos First
1 Kyle
2 Tyler
3 Sean
4 Thomas
5 Oliwier
6 Ricardo
7 Dylan
8 Jack
9 Connor

10 Alexander

Josh
Harry
Calvin

Laurence

Pos First
1 Declan
2 Saul
3 Mark
4 Reece
5 KABIR
6 Oliver
7 Finlay
Hunter
Brandon
Gareth
Rudy
George
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RESULTS
Last Branch
Laird LD Fife
FERGUSON LD Dumfries and Galloway
SPIERS LD Dumfries and Galloway
BRANNOCK LD Dumfries and Galloway
Wilson LD Ayrshire
Last Branch
Curran LD Tayside
Henderson LD Glasgow
Smiles PD Highland
diamond PD Argyle and Bute
Buchan Glasgow
Campbell HI Argyle and Bute
Watmough PD Highland
Ellis LD Argyle and Bute
Butza LD Tayside
Clyde LD Glasgow
Fullerton LD Glasgow
McGlynn LD West Dunbartonshire
Fullerton LD Glasgow
Montiel LD Lothian
Last Branch
MacDonald LD Glasgow
Anderson LD Fife
John Begg LD Glasgow
Robertson HI Perth and Kinross
Benkowski PD Tayside
Rostas LD Glasgow
MacKenzie LD Tayside
Cunningham LD Tayside
Brannan LD Glasgow
Watmough PD Highland
Fotheringham HlI Tayside
Scroggie LD Tayside
Smith LD Tayside
Brown LD Lothian
Last Branch
Mitchell LD Tayside
Christison LD Tayside
Thompson LD Tayside
O'Rourke LD Tayside
RASUL LD Dumfries and Galloway
Bosch HI Tayside
Ewart PD Perth and Kinross
Hume LD Tayside
Aslam HI Tayside
Coull LD Tayside
Gaffney LD Tayside
Philip LD Tayside
Mudie LD
McGuckin |
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Total LJ SP 100

278
253
252
211
193

Total
207
207
200
150
145
118
107

99
96
82
69
55

Total
209
196
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168
168
168
146
130

o O o

95
76
81
51
36

86 97
82 95
74 97
65 95
64 93
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66
44
46
19
0
28
0
20
0
16
2
1
39
27

44 97
69 94
65 89
51 80
48 97
20 70
34 73

0 79

0 96

3 63

6 61
13 41
68 O
36 O

LJ JT 650

52
57
45
47
25
31
11
38
16

0

0

0

0
30

Total JT

234
205
198
186
180
179
176

0

[eNeoNelNo)

86
51
53
50
30
41
54

0

[eNelNeNo)

62 95
46 93
55 94
33 95
54 89
41 96
62 95
25 83
24 90

0 73

0 O

0 O

0 O
36 O

LJ 50

53 95
65 89
53 92
42 94
57 93
45 93
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Wednesday 7th June 2023
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Pos First

1 JAMES

2 Cameron

3 LARSSON

4 DANNY

5 Frazer

6 Owen

7 Graeme
Zeid
Sebastien
Fraser
Reece

Pos First
1 TYLOR
2 ZAC
3 ANDREW
4 SAMUEL
5 Ryan
6 RHYS
7 CONNOR
8 Logan
9 Bradley
10 Michael

Pos First
1 Rebecca

2 Jack

3 Layla

Rosie

Scottish Disability
Sport

Last
FARRALL LD
Cowen LD
LYNN LD
KYLE LD
Hutchison LD
McGuckin LD
McFadzean Hl
Gulham PD
Anderson PD
Cooper LD
Jamieson LD

Last

ALEXANDER LD

DOUGLAS LD
BROWN LD
MATHISON LD
Walker LD

PATTERSON LD

ARMITAGE LD
Troilus LD
Thomson LD
Frew LD

Last

Hunter FR
Scobie FR
mccloskey FR
Randall FR

RESULTS

Branch

Dumfries and Galloway
Perth and Kinross
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Perth and Kinross
Tayside

Perth and Kinross
Tayside

Tayside

Tayside

Tayside

Branch

Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Tayside

Dumfries and Galloway
Dumfries and Galloway
Highland

Tayside

Tayside

Branch

Perth and Kinross
Perth and Kinross
Glasgow

Perth and Kinross

Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships

Grangemouth Stadium
2023 SDSJun Results Final

Total JT LJ 50

262
259
239
227
218
194
166

0

0
0
0

Total
281
257
251
240
234
233
222
221
195
171

Total
240
184

0
0

93
100
85
49
69
51
36
0

0
0
0

73
61
58

96
98
96
98
98
96
96

0

0
0
0

LJ JT 50
82 100

78
65
81
54
68
49
68
52
45

80
89
60
83
67
77
57
46
28

DT 100

61
0
0
5

90
92

0
71

99
99
97
99
97
98
96
96
97
98

200
89
92
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Wednesday 7th June 2023

Branch Scores Male
Team Name

Dumfries and Galloway A
Fife A

Tayside A

Dumfries and Galloway B
Ayrshire A

Tayside B

Argyle and Bute A

Perth and Kinross A
Tayside C

Ayrshire B

Fife B

West Dunbartonshire A
Argyle and Bute B
Ayrshire C

Branch Scores Female
Team Name

Argyle and Bute A
Tayside A

Dumfries and Galloway A
West Dunbartonshire A
Argyle and Bute B

Fife A

Tayside B

Lothian A

Branch Scores Male
Team Name

Dumfries and Galloway A
Dumfries and Galloway B
Tayside A

Perth and Kinross A
Glasgow A

Tayside B

Tayside C

Highland A

Dumfries and Galloway C
Argyle and Bute A
Glasgow B

Tayside D

Fife A

West Dunbartonshire A

- &

100m/Long Jump/Shot Put

Scores Places

1019 3 Daniel McDevitt PD (258)
1010 1 James Laird LD (278)
935 7 James Neave LD (250)
886 13 EUAN HAROLD LD (238)
830 8 Glieson Gold LD (244)
765 32 Andrew Moir LD (206)
744 35 Ollie Baines LD (195)
697 10 Jayden McLean LD (242)
638 48 Kyle Dow LD (172)
628 47 Freddie Ditchburn LD (173)
440 18 Andrew Dunn LD (223)
411 27 Oscar Bowman LD (213)
261 63 Marty Williams LD (145)
207 66 JJ Hughes LD (128)

100m/Long Jump/Shot Put

Scores Places

735 17 Lisa Wilson LD (229)

715 34 Ava Hamilton HI (195)

699 11 REBECCA BURTON LD (241)
557 37 Laura Steel LD (194)

489 59 Danielle Ashworth HI (151)
427 23 Zoe MacNulty LD (219)

307 56 Elise Rowlands LD (159)

127 67 Wiktoria Kacaba LD (127)

50m/Stand LJ/Softball

Scores Places

1051 1 TYLOR ALEXANDER LD (281)
939 6 SAMUEL MATHISON LD (240)
880 8 Ryan Walker LD (234)

828 3 Cameron Cowen LD (259)
778 19 Kyle MacDonald LD (209)
773 26 Mark Thompson LD (198)
686 39 Oliver Bosch HI (179)
601 13 Logan Troilus LD (221)

402 12 CONNOR ARMITAGE LD (222)

367 51 Kyle diamond PD (150)

281 58 Connor Brannan LD (130)

242 54 Jack Cunningham LD (146)

196 27 Tyler Anderson LD (196)
55 65 Jay McGlynn LD (55)

Scottish Disability

Sport

RESULTS

4 Harley Blari LD (256)

3 William Jack LD (259)

9 Alfie Brown LD (243)

5 WILLIAM FERGUSON LD (253)
28 Alfie Campbell LD (213)
36 Dylan Black LD (194)

39 Callum Brownlie LD (191)
16 Harley Buchanan LD (234)
49 Alan Spark LD (172)

57 Luca Poli LD (158)

25 Dylan Donaldson LD (217)
33 Nathan Johnston LD (198)
69 Struan Kinnaird LD (116)
71 John Hill LD (79)

51 Eleanor Brooker LD (172)

43 Ryleigh Ogilvie LD (181)

12 ANNIE PICKSTOCK HI (241)
40 Lily Kerr LD (191)

65 Lily Moore LD (143)

31 Ruby McDonald LD (208)

61 Ivy Cargill LD (148)

2 JAMES FARRALL LD (262)

7 LARSSON LYNN LD (239)

9 Declan Mitchell LD (234)

14 Frazer Hutchison LD (218)
21 Thomas Henderson LD (207)
28 Bradley Thomson LD (195)
42 Michael Frew LD (171)

25 Nathan Smiles PD (200)

37 KABIR RASUL LD (180)

59 Christopher Campbell HI (118)
63 Jude Clyde LD (82)

62 Ben Butza LD (96)

Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships

5 William Ferguson (LD) (253)
14 Dawoud Murtaza LD (238)
19 Jude Kidd LD (221)

6 LOGAN SPIERS LD (252)
38 Declan Wilson LD (193)
42 Erwin Wood LD (187)

41 Kenzie Duffy LD (188)

20 Liam Churches LD (221)
60 Bilal Mohamed LD (149)
58 Logan Simpson LD (153)

53 Rhiyanna Stevely LD (167)

45 Shannon Rodger LD (179)

26 NEIVE JAGIELLA HI (217)

50 Mollie-Rose Shields LD (172)
68 Lucy Jessica Lauder PD (124)

4 ZAC DOUGLAS LD (257)

10 RHYS PATTERSON LD (233)
20 Scott Curran LD (207)

40 Finlay Ewart PD (176)

31 Sean John Begg LD (194)

30 Owen McGuckin LD (194)

44 Oliwier Benkowski PD (168)

38 Alexander Watmough PD (180)

61 Alexander Ellis LD (99)
64 Kieran Fullerton LD (69)

Grangemouth Stadium
2023 SDSJun Results Final

6 Logan Spiers LD (252)
15 George Kent LD (235)
21 Taylor Davidson L (221)

44 Ruaridh McGowan LD (180)
46 Mikolaj Gunia HI (178)
52 Malakai McArthur LD (170)

62 Adam Milne LD (145)
64 Brandon Hollywood LD (144)

54 Ellie Cheetham LD (167)
55 Kaya Fleming LD (160)

72 Evie MacDonald LD (71)

5 ANDREW BROWN LD (251)
11 DANNY KYLE LD (227)

22 Saul Christison LD (205)

41 Thomas Robertson HI (175)
45 Ricardo Rostas LD (168)
34 Reece O'Rourke LD (186)
46 Dylan MacKenzie LD (168)
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Wednesday 7th June 2023 Scottish Disability Sport Junior Track Field Championships Grangemouth Stadium

RESULTS 2023 SDSJun Results Final
Branch Scores Female 50m/Stand LJ/Softball
Team Name Scores Places
Tayside A 792 18 Erin Gardiner LD (210) 23 Chloe Black LD (203) 32 Kira McGuinness LD (192) 33 Emilia Anderson LD (187)
Glasgow A 704 15 Shi Yin Lin LD (214) 24 Kyla Buchan (202) 52 Cassie McEwan LD (149) 56 Sana Bhaiyat (139)
Tayside B 681 35 Catherine Greenhowe LD (186) 36 Ellie MacGillivray LD (182) 48 Tyler Williams LD (166) 53 Fatima EI Mkami LD (147)
Dumfries and Galloway A 424 16 THEO NICHOLSON LD (212) 17 HEIDI HARRISON HI (212)
Perth and Kinross A 346 29 Amelia Thomson LD (195) 50 Sophie Mcfee LD (151)
Fife A 171 43 Keri MacNicol PD (171)
West Dunbartonshire A 158 49 Nadine Murty PD (158)
Argyle and Bute A 132 57 Olivia MacColl PD (132)
Branch Scores Male WCFR 100m/200m/DT-BB
Team Name Scores Places
Perth and Kinross A 184 2 Jack Scobie FR (184)
Branch Scores Female WCFR 100m/200m/DT-BB
Team Name Scores Places
Perth and Kinross A 240 1 Rebecca Hunter FR (240)
- o "
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